
 

 

Tillicum Daycare Fee Schedule 
Effective January 1, 2024 

Daycare Fees  

BGCA is enrolled in the Child Care Fee Reduction Initiative (CCFRI) which provides provincial 

funding directly to child care providers in order to reduce fees for families. The fees you see 

highlighted in green below are the remaining parent portion after the CCFRI funding is applied. 

This is the amount you will be charged on the Pre-Authorized Debit (PAD) system. Fees may be 

further reduced by the Affordable Child Care Benefit if families have an active benefit plan. 
 

Note: A $35.00 non-refundable registration fee (per family) is charged for new registrations. 
 

30 - 36 months: 

 
Care Type 

2024 
Monthly Rate 

CCFRI Reduction 
Amount 

Monthly Parent 
Portion  

Full day care (7:30-5:30) 
Monday to Friday 

$1,300 -$900  $400 

 

3 years to Kindergarten: 

 
Care Type 

2024 
Monthly Rate 

CCFRI Reduction 
Amount 

Monthly Parent 
Portion 

Full day care (7:30-5:30) 
Monday to Friday 

$1,100 -$545  $555 

 

Daycare monthly fees are due on the first business day of each month by Pre-Authorized Debit 

(PAD). Monthly fees have been averaged over a 12-month period as the number of child care 

days varies from month to month. Monthly fees remain the same every month even in 

December and August.  
 

Daycare Closure Dates 2024 (daycare specific dates are highlighted) 

New Year's Day -Monday, January 1 

Family Day - Monday, February 19 

Good Friday - Friday, March 29 

Easter Monday - Monday, April 1 

Staff Professional Development - Friday, May 17 

Victoria Day - Monday, May 20 

Canada Day - Monday, July 1 

B.C. Day - Monday, August 5 

Annual Closure for Prep and Maintenance - Monday August 26 to Friday, August 30 

Labour Day - Monday, September 2 

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation - Monday, September 30 

Thanksgiving Day - Monday, October 14 

Staff Professional Development – Friday, Oct 25  

Remembrance Day - Monday, November 11 

Annual Holiday Closure – Monday, December 23 to Friday, December 27 
 


